Jun 04 2024 (11:29) India Rail Info 1

Swarna Jayanti Rajdhani Express/12958 - Raj - WR
NDLS/New Delhi to ABR/Abu Road

9h Om - 749 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 19:55 (N 0 33 (214 |NR
2 DEC |Delhi Cantt. 20:23 20:25 2m |1 |1 15 |64 217 [NR
3 GGN |Gurgaon 20:41 20:43 2m |1 |1 32 |85 |214 |NR
4 |JP Jaipur Junction 23:45 23:55 10m (3 |1 309 |81 [428 [NWR
5 |AI Ajmer Junction 01:35 01:40 5m |5 (2 |444 |97 |482 [NWR
6 FA Falna 03:48 03:50 2m |1 |2 650 |91 (283 |[NWR
7 |ABR |Abu Road 04:55 05:00 5m |1 |2 749 |54 [262 |NWR
8 |PNU |Palanpur Junction 05:58 06:00 2m |1 |2 801 |81 (231 |WR
9 MSH |Mahesana Junction 06:48 06:50 2m (1 |2 866 |50 |93 |WR
10 |SBIB |Sabarmati BG 08:05 1 12 929 |- 55 [WR

Jun 042024 (11:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



